
Posted: Monday, September-26-22 

 

Non-Clinical CUPE Vacant Shifts (Weekly)           Calendar ID: W39 

Week 39 : Sunday Sept 25- Saturday Oct 1, 2022 

 Sun Sept 25 Mon Sept 26 Tue Sept 27 Wed Sept 28 Thu Sept 29 Fri Sept 30 Sat Oct 1 

Department        
X-Ray        

CT        

MRI        

Ultrasound      D07,D08  

Porter        

Legend: 

LD 0700 – 1900  D730 0730 – 1530   LN 1900 – 0700  

LD8 0800 – 2000   D815 0815 – 1615   N23 2300 – 0700  

LD9 0900 – 2100  D09 0900 – 1700   * Overtime 

D0630 0630 – 1430   D0930 0930 - 1730  , Shift Separator 

D07 0700 – 1500  E15 1500 – 2300     

How to identify your shift 

- “Department” followed by “Month” followed by “Day” followed by “Shift” 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Posted: Monday, September-26-22 

 

Non-Clinical CUPE Vacant Shifts (Weekly)           Calendar ID: W40 

Week 40 : Sunday Oct 2 – Saturday Oct 8,2022 

 Sun Oct 2 Mon Oct 3 Tue Oct 4 Wed Oct 5 Thu Oct 6 Fri Oct 7 Sat Oct 8 

Department        
X-Ray        

CT        

MRI        

Ultrasound  D08,D11 D08,D11 D08,D11 D08 D08,D9  

Porter        

Legend: 

LD 0700 – 1900  D730 0730 – 1530   LN 1900 – 0700  

LD8 0800 – 2000   D815 0815 – 1615   N23 2300 – 0700  

LD9 0900 – 2100  D09 0900 – 1700   * Overtime 

D0630 0630 – 1430   D0930 0930 - 1730  , Shift Separator 

D07 0700 – 1500  E15 1500 – 2300     

How to identify your shift 

- “Department” followed by “Month” followed by “Day” followed by “Shift” 

 

 


